
Henderson County ‐ Blue Ridge Community College

Parking Expansion Project

Prebid Meeting 8/24/2021

Sign In Sheet

Name Company  Email Address Phone Number

Barry Bonnett Tarheel Paving  bbonnett@tarheelpaving.com 828‐974‐4076

Chris Terry Trace & Company chris@traceandcompany.com 828‐674‐0472

Robbie Allison Allison Contractors allisoncontractors@att.net 828‐692‐8720

Caleb Johnson Site Development Corp cjohnson@sitedevelopmentcorp.com 828‐447‐4088

Frank Bradshaw Harrison CC frank.bradshaw@harrisoncc.com 828‐665‐1180

Eduardo Gomez JLS Company Ed@jlscompanyllc.com 808‐301‐7500

Mark Gosnell Gosnell Construction ladgos@bellsouth.net 828‐674‐9052

Brian Austin Austin Construction brian@austincgcompany.com 828‐779‐9887

Thad Ninnemann Henderson County tninnemann@hendersoncountync.gov 828‐577‐1501

Peter Hemans BRCC peterh@blueridge.edu 828‐694‐1703

Barry Brown BRCC bl_brown@blueridge.edu 828‐694‐1080

Marshall Morris BRCC marshallm@blueridge.edu 828‐329‐6148


